KEYENCE CORP

KEYENCE CORP

ISIN:  JP3236200006

Overview

2024/10/18 08:00:00

Price
65,800.00 JPY

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

&) 1.78% (1,150.00)

JP3236200006

6861

Tokyo Stock Exchange
JPY

Technology

Stock

98,451 EUR

NIKKEI 225

65,630.00 JPY (600)
65,810.00 JPY (1,300)
65,650.00 JPY
65,930.00 JPY
65,190.00 JPY
64,650.00 JPY
65,691.2433 JPY
372,400
244,634,190.00
1,767

61,700

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 6861

70,000.00

60,000.00

50,000.00

40,000.00
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Sy

2020

2021 2022 2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/10/14
2024/09/27
2024/09/27
2024/09/27
2024/09/23

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3236200006&ID_NOTATION=212882
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3236200006&ID_NOTATION=212882
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=729d47dd3e011a0a62d6dfaa66e2d984aebd3e3debdf551330b5654bfe50c84f&idfile=61201&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61201%2F2024-10-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3b6cb42c5c6603158&time=1729416570&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409729
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5ef3b42c85027726dd1c71aeaac42fe9cfc4d3da8d7725e2f768e0f9067cba08&idfile=61110&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61110%2F2024-09-27%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=11335fd7e9810a531&time=1729416570&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7504d8e8949a4d8ad544fbb3e959d44e13721fa7245436ab70d7af18e144adc5&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1de55281a99d90dc7&time=1729416570&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c747ccb2718a72523f19195cce034407e73df454ff25e4fcbd2ed71d407cf391&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f774eb6cc10cdf0f2&time=1729416570&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b3c691e9c301299807c89b65ff632a1e6db688f0b4f44a107edb810318d2b6d5&idfile=61074&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61074%2F2024-09-23%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=de1649808d9327adb&time=1729416570&tool=RSC

KEYENCE CORP

Details

2024/10/18 08:00:00

Price
65,800.00 JPY

Difference

General attributes

&) 1.78% (1,150.00)

ISIN JP3236200006
Symbol 6861
Exchange Tokyo Stock Exchange
Currency JPY
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 98,451 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 65,630.00 JPY (600)
Ask (Ask size) 65,810.00 JPY (1,300)
Open 65,650.00 JPY
High 65,930.00 JPY
Low 65,190.00 JPY

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

64,650.00 JPY
65,691.2433 JPY

Volume (pcs) 372,400
Trading volume 244,634,190.00
Number of trades 1,767
Last size 61,700
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +1.28% +15.85% -2.11%
Perf (abs.) +830.00 +9,000.00 -1,420.00
Beta 1.15 1.10 1.15
Volatility 45.38 37.61 33.53

70,000.00 f ’
60,000.00
50,000.00
40,000.00

30,000.00

Sy

2020 2021 2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

66,440.00 JPY (400,720)
67,379.31 JPY (547,937)
68,535.76 JPY (551,212)
66,612.61 JPY (574,398)

77,400.00 JPY (2024/07/11)

52,430.00 JPY (2024/08/05)

77,400.00 JPY (2024/07/11)

52,080.00 JPY (2023/10/24)

ERSTE

Group

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/10/ 22:26 406.20 EUR
18

Tokyo Stock 2024/10/ 08:00 65,800.00 JPY

Exchange 18

Stuttgart 2024/10/ 08:07 402.50 EUR
18

Munich 2024/10/ 08:05 402.10 EUR
18

Hanover 2024/10/ 17:25 403.40 EUR

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.01 5
244.63 1,767
0.00 3
0.00 1
0.00 4
2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=212882
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269413391
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=173546787
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8172682
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422357

KEYENCE CORP

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/10/ 08:03 402.10 EUR  0.00
18

2024/10/ 21:54 440.9698 USD 0.88
18

2024/10/ 19:31 402.30 EUR  0.00
18

2024/10/ 08:13 401.80 EUR  0.00
18

208
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3432254
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2543841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2543841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128103
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=365343672

KEYENCE CORP

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

KEYENCE '

Contact Details
KEYENCE

1-3-14, Higashi-nakajima, Higashi-
Yodogawa - - Osaka

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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ERSTE

Group
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